
SYLLABUS 
Week 1 

Sunday, 07 July 2019 
Arrival / Check-in 
 
Monday, 08 July 2019 
09:00-09:45  Welcome and orientation 
10:00-11:15 Ancient Mints and Minting Technology 
11:30-12:45 Greek Coin Types, Legends, Standards and Denominations 
12:45-13:45 Lunch 
Afternoon Free time for library study 
 
Tuesday 09 July 2019 
09:00-10:15 Lydian Kingdom and the Earliest Coins 
10:30-11:45 Archaic and Classical Coins 
12:00-13:00 Lunch 
Afternoon       Visit the Antalya Museum and its coin collection 
 
Wednesday 10 July 2019 
9:00-10:15 Coins of the Persian Kingdom and the Satraps 
10:30-11:45 Royal Hellenistic Coinages 
12:00-13:00 Lunch 
14:00-15:15 Civic Coinages in the Hellenistic Period 
 
Thursday 11 July 2019 
09:00-10:15 Seminar 
10:30-11:45 Roman Republican Coins 
12:00-13:00 Lunch 
Afternoon Free time for library study  
 
Friday 12 July 2019 
Field Trip Daily visit the excavation sites of Perge, Aspendos and Side (with lunch box) 
 

 
 

Week 2 
 

Monday 15 July 2019 
09:00-10:15 Roman Imperial Coins  
10:30-11:45 Late Roman Coins  
12:00-13:00  Lunch 
Afternoon Free time for library study 
 
Tuesday 16 July 2019 
Field Trip Daily visit the excavation sites of Olympos and Phaselis (with lunch box) 
 
Wednesday 17 July 2019 
09:00-10:15 Coins of the Roman Colonies  
10:30-11:45 Roman Provincial Coins  



12:00-13:00 Lunch 
Afternoon  Free time for library study 
 
Thursday 18 July 2019 
09:00-10:15 Byzantine Coins 
10:30-11:45 Practice: Identifying of sovereigns, symbols, objects and deities 
12:00-13:00 Lunch 
Afternoon Free time for library study 
 
Friday 19 July 2019 
Field Trip Daily visit the excavation site of Termessos (with lunch box) 
 
Saturday 20 July 2019 
Departure / Check-out 
 


